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Sample Schedule xzssi-rrsszsEcRrBzErBDET.
Young Leaders Program Cross Cultural Communication
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Mon 3 Sep Tue 4 Sep Wed 5 Sep Thu 6 Sep Fri 7 Sep

Group arrival at 7:30 10.45 09.30 - 12.30 09.30 - 12.30

am Meet at Clocktower English Class English Class English

Group transfer to 11.00-12.00 English Communication

campus Campus tour with local |Communication [Mr Kristian Farone

10.00 -11.00 student buddies Mr Kristian

Welcome Orientation (including classrooms, |Farone

11.00 — 12.00 Fisher Library, etc)

Homestay Orientation |12.00 — 13.30

12.30 Welcome lunch at The

pick-up by host Grandstand (provided by

families ILP)
13.30 - 15.30 14.00 — 16.00 14.00 — 16.00
English Class English English Class Lecture Australian
Communication English History,
Mr Kristian Farone Communication |Politics and Culture

Mr Kristian Dr. Justine Greenwood
Farone
Mon 10 Sep Tue 11 Sep Wed 12 Sep Thu 13 Sep Fi 14 Sep
09.30 —12.30 09.30-12.00 10.00 — 12.30 09.30 —12.00 9.30-12.30
English Class English [English Class English |Cultural Activity English Class Lecture

Communication
Mr Kristian Farone

Communication
Mr Kristian Farone

Australian sports and
culture: Introduction to
popular Australian
Sports

English
Communication
Mr Kristian
Farone

Cross cultural
communication
Dr Ehssan Sakhaee

14.00 — 16.00

English Class English
Communication

Mr Kristian Farone

14.00-15.30

English Class
Excursion Australian
Money,

Finance and Economy:
The Reserve Bank of
Australia

Mr Kristian Farone

Preparation for essay

14.00 — 15.30
English Class

14.00-15.30
Lecture Leadership and

Excursion

Law and Politics:

NSW Parliament
House

Mr Kristian
Farone

teamwork
Dr Ehssan Sakhaee

Sat & Sun 15-16 Sep

Free time to explore Sydney

Mon 17 Sep
09.30 — 12.30
Enaglish Class English
Communication
Mr Kristian Farone

Tue 18 Sep
09.30 - 12.30
Lecture
Global Products and
Services and Cross
Cultural Marketing
Management
Dr Ulki Yuksel

09.30-12.30

English Class English
Communication
Mr Kristian Farone

14.00 — 16.00

Lecture

International Business
strategy and
management

Dr Chinmay Pattnaik

Wed 19 Sep
10.00 — 15.00
Cultural Activity
Taronga Zoo
Australian history
Aboriginal culture
Australian native
animals

Thu 20 Sep
Preparation for
final
presentations

Fri 21 Sep
09.30 — 12.00
Final Presentation
Group Presentations
and Feedback
Mr Kristian Farone
12.00 - 13.30
Farewell Lunch

14.00 — 15.00
Closing Ceremony and
Certificate presentation

Sat 22 Sep 10:15am Depart Sydney for home, details TBC
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- Australian History, Politics and
Culture,

- Cross Cultural Communication

- Leadership & Teamwork, -
International Business Strategy and
Management

-Australian Money
Finance & Economy
- Law and Politics
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